FORM PTO-1594 (Rev. 6-93)

[] Individual -

[] Other -

[] Association -[] General Partnership - _

[] Limited Partnership - _ [x] Corporation - Italy

Nature of conveyance:

[] Security Agreement

[x] Other- Change of Address

A. Trademark Application No(s).:

Execution Date: May 29, 1990

[] Assignment

OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

1. Name of conveying party(ies):

COSTER TECNOLOGIE SPECIALI S.P.A.

4. Application number(s) or Registration number(s):

5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence

City: New York State: NY Zip: 10036-5803

Street Address: 1140 Avenue of the Americas, 15th Floor

concerning document should be mailed:

Name: Steinberg & Raskin, P.C.

Our Refs.: 914.88446; 914.88447

Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [x] No

[] Merger

[] Change of Name

06-05-2001



101740246

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

ET

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: COSTER TECNOLOGIE SPECIALI S.P.A. Address: Viale Trento 2 Address: 38050 CALCERANICA AL LAGO, Trento, Italy [] Individual -[] Association -[] General Partnership - __ [] Limited Partnership - _ [x] Corporation - Italy [] Other -If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: [x] Yes [] No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [x] No B. Trademark Registration No(s).: 1,563,044; 1,564,180 Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [x] No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:....[2] 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).....\$____ [] Enclosed [] Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 500518 [x] Authorized to charge additional fees to deposit account (Attach duplicate copy(ies) of this page if paying by deposit account and/or authorizing additional fees to be charged to deposit account)

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of 9. Statement and signature. the original document.

Martin G. Raskin, Esq. Name of Person Signing

Signature

May 29, 2001 Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: [4]

documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

DESIGNATION OF DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

STEINBERG & RASKIN, P.C., whose address is 1140 Avenue of the Americas, 15th Floor, New York, NY 10036-5803 is hereby designated as Coster Tecnologie Speciali S.p.A.'s representative upon whom notice or process in proceedings affecting the marks of said registrations may be served:

Registration No.	<u>Mark</u>
1,563,044	COSTER (Stylized)
1,564,180	C COSTER (Stylized)

COSTER TECNOLOGIE SPECIALI S.P.A.

By:

Amy F. Diving

STEINBERG & RASKIN, P.C.

1140 Avenue of the Americas, 15th Floor

New York, NY 10036-5803 Telephone: (212) 768-3800 Facsimile: (212) 382-2124

E-mail: sr@steinbergraskin.com

Attorneys for Registrant

Dated: February 9, 2001

F:\H\914\68446\PROSECUT\DOMREP.WPD

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

1,563,044; 1,564,180 Re: Registration Nos.:

> Marks: COSTER (Stylized); C COSTER (Stylized)

Registrant: Coster Tecnologie Speciali S.p.A.

CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF REGISTRANT

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office **Assignment Division** Crystal Gateway 4, Suite 320 1213 Jefferson Davis Highway Washington, DC 20231

Dear Sir/Madam:

I, the attorney of record, hereby declare that on May 29, 1990, the registrant of the above-identified trademark registrations, Coster Tecnologie Speciali S.p.A., changed its address from Via Fabio Filzi 27, Milan, Italy, to Viale Trento 2, 38050 CALCERANICA AL LAGO, Trento, Italy.

Respectfully Submitted,

STEINBERG & RASKIN, P.C.

Martin G. Raskin

Dated: May 29, 2001

STEINBERG & RASKIN, P.C. 1140 Avenue of the Americas, 15th Floor New York, NY 10036-5803 Telephone: (212) 768-3800

Facsimile: (212) 382-2124 E-mail: sr@steinbergraskin.com

F:\H\914\88446\PROSECUT\ADDCHNGE.WPD

TRADEMARK REEL: 002308 FRAME: 0281

RECORDED: 02/12/2001